
Drink Menu
DRINK SPECIALS
HALF-OFF:

MONDAYS:
10oz Taps

TUESDAYS:
Margaritas & Modelo

WEDNESDAYS:
Whiskey, PBR & High Life

THURSDAY:
Taps & Bottles of House Wine

FRIDAYS:
Spotted Cow, Glasses of Wollersheim
Wine & Press-House Brandy

SATURDAYS:
Old Fashioned’s & Glasses of
Sognefjord Wine

SUNDAYS:
Bloody Marys & Suntide Buckets

$3Pepsi Products
ON TAP:

BEVERAGES

NON-ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

CLUB REFRESHER:
Lemonade, Club Soda, Pineapple Juice, Grenadine, Cherry & Orange

DELTA9 THC CANS:

THE 1924 FIZZ:
Club Soda, Cranberry Juice & Lime Wedge

SAINT’S MARGARITA:
Sour, Orange Juice, Lime & Salted Rim

CLUBHOUSE SUNRISE:
Orange Juice, Grenadine & Sprite

$12TREE HUGGER: 10mg THC $10BIRDIE: 5mg THC

Vita Ice $4

BOTTLED:
Gatorade $4

Coke $4

Diet Coke $4

Mt. Dew $4

Diet Mt. Dew $4

Dr. Pepper $4

7 Up $4

Diet 7up $4

Squirt $4

Arnold Palmer $4

MOCKTAILS: $6

THC INFUSED MOCKTAIL: Infuse Your Choice Of Mocktails

$1210mg of THC$105mg of THC

Redbull/Sugar Free $4

Sprechers Rootbeer $4

CANS:



DIRTY BLEU BIRDY: 
Grey Goose, Bombay & Olive Juice,
Garnished with Bleu Cheese Olives.

$12

MANHATTAN UP: 
Your Choice of Brandy or Whiskey,
Sweet Vermouth, Garnished with
Cherries, Olives or Mushrooms.

$10

COSMO: 
Lemon Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime Juice
& Cranberry Splash.

$10

PICKLE-TINI: 
Pickle Vodka, Regular Vodka,
Garnished with a Pickle.

$10

LEMONDROP: 
Lemon Vodka, Sour Mix & Sugar
Rimmed Glass, Garnished with
Lemon Peel.

$10

CHOCOLATE: 
Cake Vodka, Kahlua & Baileys with a
Chocolate Drizzle.

$12

ESPRESSO: 
Confection Vodka, Cold Brew &
Espresso Liquor.

$12

PRICKLY PEAR: 
Tequila, Grand Marnier & Prickle
Pear Puree.

$10

BRANDY BURG: 
Brandy or Bourbon, Old Fashioned
Mix, Garnished with a Cherry.

$10

GRASSHOPPER:
White Creme De Cacao, Dark Creme De Menthe, Ice Cream & Heavy Cream, Drizzled with Chocolate. 

ICE CREAM DRINKS:

BRANDY ALEXANDER: 
Brandy, Dark Creme De Cacao, Ice Cream & Heavy Cream, Drizzled with Chocolate Sauce.

$9

SPECIALTY DRINKS

PINK SQUIRREL:
Creme De Noyaux, White Creme De Cacao, Grenadine, Ice Cream, Heavy Cream, Topped with Cherries

GOLDEN CADDILAC:
Galliano, White Creame De Cacao, Ice Cream & Heavy Cream.

PAR KILLER: 
Captain Morgan, Malibu, Orange Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine & Dark
Rum.

$8

CLUBHOUSE PUNCH: 
Gin, Elderflower Liqueur, Grapefruit,
Orange Juice, Lemon & Brut Champagne.

$8

SPICY MARGARITA: 
Spicy Tequila, Lemon. Lime & Orange
Juice, & Agave Nectar, Garnished &
Sliced Jalapenos, with a Tajin Rim.

$8

WHISKEY OR BRANDY SOUR: 
Your Choice of Brandy or Whiskey,
Lemon Juice & Agave Nectar.  (4oz
Cocktail

$8

FRESH JUICE COCKTAILS:

MARGARITA: 
Tequila, Lime, Lemon & Orange Juice
& Agave Nectar, with a Salt Rim.

$8

PALOMA:
Tequila, Sour Soda, Lime & Chipotle
Salt

TRANSFUSION:
Vodka, Ginger Ale, Grape Juice &
Lime

RANGE WATER:
Tequila, Club Soda, Lime & Salt

SALTY DOG:
Gin, Sour Soda, Dash of Salt &
Lemon

BIRDIE IN PARADISE:
Jim Beam Pineapple, Lemonade,
Soda & Orange Garnish

DALY TEA: 
Sweet Tea Vodka & Lemonade

TURN DRINKS: (DOUBLES) $10 PAR-TEE-NI’S:

CLASSIC: 
Your Choice of Vodka or Gin, Dry
Vermouth, Garnished with an Olive.
Add Olive Juice to Make it Dirty.

$10



RED BLEND PESSIMIST: 
Lush with Black Cherry, Blueberry, &
Espresso Notes.

PINOT NOIR ERATH: 
Smooth & Decadent with Dark
Cherry & a Hint of Sage.

NEW CABERNET: 
Coming Soon!

REDS: $12 Glass | $36 Bottle

SAUVIGNON BLANC  DRYLAND: 
Bright & Punchy with Grapefruit, Peach
& Tropical Fruit.

NEW PINOT: 
Coming Soon!

CHARDONNAY FRANCIS COPPOLA: 
Juicy Apple & Melon with Creamy,
Balanced Acidity.

WHITES: $12 Glass | $36 Bottle

SCARLET FUME:
Bright & Juicy with Cherry & Sun-
Kissed Violet.

PRAIRIE FUME:
Soft Pink Blush with Strawberry,
Kiwi & a Semi-Sweet Finish.

BLUSHING ROSE:
Refreshing White with Citrus, Mango
& a Touch of Sweetness.

SOGNEFJORD:

PETRA PORT (3OZ POUR):
Rich & Velvety with Fig, Cherry &
Dark Chocolate.

FREYA CABERNET SAUVIGNON:
Bold & Balanced with Blackberry &
Oak.

ASTRID PINOT GRIS:
Crisp & Light with Pear and Citrus.

STIORRA ROSE:
Dry & Refreshing with Strawberry
& Watermelon.

WOLLERSHEIM:

WHITE RIESLING: 
Semi-Sweet & Floral with Jasmine,
Honeysuckle & Apricot.

LOCALS: $9 Glass | $30 Bottle

$6 Glass | $20 BottleHOUSE WINES:
CABERNET:
Smooth Red with Dark Cherry & Spice.

NEW CHAMPAGNE:
Coming Soon!

CHARDONNAY:
Soft & Balanced with Apple & Vanilla.

MERLOT:
Mellow & Velvety with Plum Notes.

MOSCATO:
Sweet & Floral with Tropical Fruit.

WINE SELECTIONS

SPECIALTY DRINKS CONTINUED

BLOODY MARY: 
Vodka, Jimmy Luv Mix & a Pickle, Mushroom & Olive with a Tap Chaser.

$12

CHIPOTLE BLOODY MARY: 
Tajin Rim, Pickle Vodka, Chipotle Sauce & Jimmy Luv Mix with a Pickle, Olive, Mushroom & Lime
Garnish, with 9oz Chaser.

$14

HUGO SPRITZ: 
Elderflower Liqueur, Champagne, & Mint Syrup in a wine glass with ice, Garnished with Lime &
Mint Sprigs.

$8

BIRDIE JUICE: 
Wollersheim Cherry Bourbon & Lemonade. 

$9

COCKTAILS:

AMERICANO MANHATTAN: 
Whiskey, Espresso Liquor with a Dash of Orange Bitters.

$10

RCC OLD FASHIONED: 
Muddled Cherry, Oranges and OF Mix, with Your Choice of Brandy or Whiskey, Sweet or Sour
Garnished with Cherries and Oranges.

$8



Coors Edge $4

Guinness 0.0 $5

NON - ALCOHOLIC:

WHISKEY SELECTION

$7SELTZERS & CIDERS:

-Suntide Mimosa -Suncruiser

-Mikes Harder: 
Black Cherry

-Angry Orchard

-White Claw: 
Grape

-Carbliss: 
Lemonlime &
Black Raspberry-High Noon:

Peach & Pineapple

$7PREMIUM CANS:

-Modelo-Blue Moon

-Schofferhoffer

-Lefthand Nitro Stout

-Lienenkugels Summer Shandy

-Caddyland Hazy IPA

-Potosi Varsity

-Two Hearted IPA

-Riverwest Amber

-Stella Artois

$5DOMESTIC CANS:

-Coors Light -Miller High Life

-Miller Lite -Pabst Blue Ribbon

-Busch Light

-Budweiser

-Michelob Ultra

BEER SELECTION

Rotating Tap List - Ask Your ServerTAP BEERS:

BY THE BOTTLE WHITE:

Chardonnay - Prisoner Carneros:
2021 Oakville California $95

Sonoma Cutrer No 40 Edition:
2019 Sonoma California $130

Chardonnay - Rombauer Carneros:
2022 California | 375 ml $50

Cabernet - Salvestrin:
2018 Napa Valley $175

Cabernet - Kathryn Hall:
2019 Napa Valley $300

Cabernet - Caymus 50th Anniversary:
2022 $125

Cabernet - The Pact:
2019 Napa Valley $175

Pinot Noir - Golden Eye:
2018 Anderson Valley $100

BOURBON:

Angels Envy $12

Wild Turkey Rare Breed $11

Angel’s Envy in Bond $22

Jim Beam $7

Knob Creek 9 Single Barrel $8

Four Roses Bourbon $6

Windsor $6

Southern Comfort $6

Seagrams 7 $6

Canadian Club $6

HOUSE - CALL:

RESERVE WINES 

$70
Red - Body Guard:
2020 Poso Robles 

$100
California Red - 8 Years in the Desert:
2023 California

BY THE BOTTLE REDS:

$4Ultra Zero

$7Makers Mark $9Basil Hayden



$18Jack Daniels 12

$15Jack Daniels 10

Blantons Gold $19

Blood Oath Pact 7 $20

Blood Oath Pact 10 $20

Caribou Crossing $10

Eagle Rare $16

EH Taylor Single Barrel $18

$13EH Taylor Rye

Bookers $16

EH Taylor Barrel Proof $25

Pappy Lot B 12 Year $63

Blantons $18

EH Taylor Small Batch $15

ALLOCATIONS

Mash & Mallow $7

AMERICAN:

Bubble-Gum-Head $12

$6Fireball

$14Oban Little Bay

$25Suntory Hibiki

$13

$12Talisker 10

Suntory World

SCOTCH - IRISH - JAPANESE:

Auchentoshan 3 Wood $11

$21

$7

$9

Dalmore

Dewar’s

Glenfiddich 14

$8Glenlivet 12

$7

$7

Jameson

Jameson Orange

$16

$14

Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig 10

$9Johnnie Walker Black

Horse Soldier $8

Four Roses Small Batch $8

Evan Williams Single Barrel $7

Wild Turkey 101 $6

Horse Soldier Barrel Proof $17

$18Elijah Craig Barrel Strength

Jack Daniels $7

Woodford Double Oaked $11

$9Buffalo Trace

Basil Hayden Dark Rye $10

Crown Royal: (Apple, Blackberry,
Peach & Salted Caramel) $7

Lot 40 $8

Woodford Rye

Sazerac Rye $8

$9

RYE - CANADIAN:

Windsor Black Cherry $6

Windsor $6

WHISKEY CONTINUED

Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel

Elmer T Lee $19

$27

$32Four Roses 135

$32Four Roses 2021

$20Jack Daniels 14

$25Jack Daniels Sinatra

$16Jack Daniels Twice Barreled

$22Jefferson Marian McClain

$25Jefferson Tropics

$18Little Book

BOURBON:

$21Michters 10 Rye

$29Michters 10 Bourbon

Subject to Availablity



TEQUILA:

$8

$9

$10

$6

$8

$15

$9

$11

$15

GIN:

$8

$7

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Repasado

Don Julio Anejo

El Texano

Patron

Don Fulano Anejo

Terramana Blanco

Terramana Anejo

Don Fulano 100

$6New Amsterdam

Tanqueray 10

Bombay Sapphire

$7Korbel

E&J $6

$7E&J VSOP

BRANDY:

$6Blackberry

$7Presshouse

$6Ginger

$6Apricot

ALLOCATIONS CONTINUED

LIQOUR SELECTION:

RUM:

$6

$8

$6

$6

$6

$11

$9

Ron Zacapa 23 Year

Bacardi 8 Year

Captain Morgan

Malibu

Bacardi

Bacardi Limon

Bumbu

New Amsterdam: (Citrus)

Pink Whitney

UV Cake

Wicked Pepper

Vanjak Sweet Tea

Ketel One

Grey Goose

Absolut

Wheatley

Titos

Smirnoff Caramel $6

Pickle Shot $6

$8

$6

$6

$6

$6

$6

VODKA:

$8

$7

$6

$7

$22Rock Hill Farms

$44Thomas Handy

$21Very Olde St. Nick

$21Weller 12 Year

$40Weller C.Y.P.B. 

$24Weller Full Proof

$41Weller Single Barrel

$10Weller Special Reserve

$20Widow Jane Decadence

$25Widow Jane Lucky 13

$20Woodford 121

$20Woodford Madeira

$20Woodford Sonoma

$21Midwinters Night Dram

$28Old Fitzgerald

$15Old Forester 1924

$50Old Rip 10

$120Pappy Van Winkle 15 Year

$25Peerless Chocolate Rye

Penelope Valencia $27

Penelope Rio $28

Penelope Havana $20

$19Michters US1 Barrel Proof

$15Michters US1 Toasted Barrel


